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*Bold denotes district game  ^Split gyms   +Senior Night  
 
 
Head Coach:  Morgan Roberson  
Assistant Coaches: Morgan Mathews and  
Corey Whittington    
Athletic Director:  Eddie Gill 
HS Principal: Jason Hooper                                     
Superintendent:  Don Metzler       
 
 
 
  

Date Day Opponent Teams Place Time 
Aug. 7 Friday Aubrey Scrimmages JV2, JV1, V Aubrey 8:00 
Aug. 8 Saturday Red River Scrimmage^ JV2/JV1,V CBURG 9:00 
Aug. 11 Tuesday Melissa/Van Alstyne^^ JV2/JV1/V Melissa 5:00 
Aug. 14 Friday Tioga V, JV1,JV2 Tioga 4:30 
Aug. 18 Tuesday Bells^ JV1/JV2, V CBURG 5:00 
Aug. 21 Friday Farmersville^ V, JV1/JV2 Farmersville 4:30 
Aug. 22 Saturday Sanger^ JV1/JV2,V CBURG 10:00 
Aug. 25 Tuesday Collinsville JV1, V Collinsville 5:00 
Aug. 28 Friday Bonham^ V, JV1/JV2 Bonham 4:30 
Sept. 1 Tuesday Krum^ JV1/JV2, V CBURG 5:00 
Sept. 4 Friday Anna^ V, JV2/JV1 CBURG 4:30 
Sept. 8 Tuesday Boyd^ JV2/JV1,V CBURG 5:00 
Sept. 11 Friday Paradise^ V,JV1 CBURG 4:30 
Sept. 15 Tuesday Valley View^ JV1/JV2,V Valley View 5:00 
Sept. 18 Friday Whitesboro^ V,JV1/JV2 CBURG 4:30 
Sept. 22 Tuesday Ponder JV2,JV1,V Ponder 5:00 
Sept. 25 Friday S&S^ V,JV1,JV2 CBURG 4:30 
Sept. 29 Tuesday Pilot Point JV2,JV1,V Pilot Point 5:00 
Oct. 2 Friday Boyd^ V,JV1/JV2 Boyd 4:30 
Oct. 6 Tuesday Paradise^ JV1,V Paradise 5:00 
Oct. 9 Friday Valley View^ V,JV1/JV2 CBURG 4:30 
Oct. 13 Tuesday Whitesboro JV2,JV1,V Whitesboro 5:00 
Oct. 16 Friday Ponder^ JV1/JV2,V CBURG 4:30 
Oct. 20 Tuesday S&S JV2,JV1,V S&S 5:00 
Oct. 23 Friday Pilot Point^+ V,JV1/JV2 CBURG 4:30 

Oct. 27 District Certification 
Oct. 29-31 Bi-District 
Nov. 2-3 Area 
Nov. 5-7 Regional Quarterfinals 
Nov. 9-10 Regional Semifinals 
Nov. 12-14 Regional Finals 
Nov. 18-21 State Tournament 


